TECH BRIEF
QUADRA™ SEATING SYSTEM
TECH BRIEFPRODUCT DATA
PRODUCT DATA
page 1 of 5  |  Rev. 05-19-21
QUADRA™ SEATING SYSTEM
© 2021 Forms+Surfaces®  |  All dimensions are nominal. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice. For the most current version of this document, please refer to our website at www.forms-surfaces.com
T 800.451.0410  |  www.forms-surfaces.com

removed.
• Due to the inherent nature of metal castings, gloss powdercoats
are not offered for cast components.
• Metal and TENSL UHPC surfaces can
be cleaned as needed using a soft cloth
or brush with warm water and a mild
detergent. Surfaces should be thoroughly
rinsed and allowed to dry. Avoid abrasive
cleaners.
• FSC® Recycled 100% Teak hardwood slats
can be maintained by re-oiling as needed
with linseed oil. Avoid abrasive cleaners
and spray polishes.
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
MODEL OVERALL LENGTH OVERALL DEPTH OVERALL HEIGHT WEIGHT
SBQUA-17S 17" (432 mm) 17" (432 mm) 17.9" (455 mm) 164 lbs (74.4 kg)
Overall
Height
Overall
Length
Overall
Depth
Shown with aperture front-to-back
PRODUCT DATA
page 2 of 5  |  Rev. 05-19-21
QUADRA™ SEATING SYSTEM
© 2021 Forms+Surfaces®  |  All dimensions are nominal. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice. For the most current version of this document, please refer to our website at www.forms-surfaces.com
T 800.451.0410  |  www.forms-surfaces.com
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS CONTINUED
MODEL OVERALL LENGTH OVERALL DEPTH OVERALL HEIGHT WEIGHT
SBQUA-17A 17" (432 mm) 17" (432 mm) 17.8" (452 mm) 180 lbs (81.6 kg)
SBQUA-17T 17" (432 mm) 17" (432 mm) 17.8" (452 mm) 192 lbs (87.1 kg)
SBQUA-17W 17" (432 mm) 17" (432 mm) 17.8" (452 mm) 180 lbs  (81.6 kg)
SBQUA-17P 17" (432 mm) 17" (432 mm) 17.8" (452 mm) 177 lbs (80.3 kg)
MODEL OVERALL LENGTH OVERALL DEPTH OVERALL HEIGHT WEIGHT
SBQUA-48S 48.8" (1219 mm) 17" (432 mm) 17.9" (455 mm) 340 lbs (154.2 kg)
MODEL OVERALL LENGTH OVERALL DEPTH OVERALL HEIGHT WEIGHT
SBQUA-48A 48.8" (1219 mm) 17" (432 mm) 17.9" (455 mm) 379 lbs (171.9 kg)

Overall
Height
PRODUCT DATA
page 4 of 5  |  Rev. 05-19-21
QUADRA™ SEATING SYSTEM
© 2021 Forms+Surfaces®  |  All dimensions are nominal. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice. For the most current version of this document, please refer to our website at www.forms-surfaces.com
T 800.451.0410  |  www.forms-surfaces.com
TENSL UHPC INSET SURFACE PATTERN OPTIONS
MODEL NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SBQUA-17S Quadra Seating System, 17", TENSL UHPC casting with front-to-back aperture, no inset
SBQUA-17A Quadra Seating System, 17", TENSL UHPC casting with powdercoated aluminum inset
SBQUA-17T Quadra Seating System, 17", TENSL UHPC casting with TENSL UHPC inset
SBQUA-17W Quadra Seating System, 17", TENSL UHPC casting with FSC® Recycled 100% Teak hardwood slat inset
SBQUA-17P Quadra Seating System, 17", TENSL UHPC casting with planter liner
SBQUA-48S Quadra Seating System, 48", TENSL UHPC casting with front-to-back aperture, no inset
SBQUA-48A Quadra Seating System, 48", TENSL UHPC casting with powdercoated aluminum inset
SBQUA-48T Quadra Seating System, 48", TENSL UHPC casting with TENSL UHPC inset
SBQUA-48W Quadra Seating System, 48", TENSL UHPC casting with FSC® Recycled 100% Teak hardwood slat inset
SBQUA-48P Quadra Seating System, 48", TENSL UHPC casting with planter liner
SBQUA-72S Quadra Seating System, 72", TENSL UHPC casting with front-to-back aperture, no inset
SBQUA-72A Quadra Seating System, 72", TENSL UHPC casting with powdercoated aluminum inset
SBQUA-72T Quadra Seating System, 72", TENSL UHPC casting with TENSL UHPC inset
SBQUA-72W Quadra Seating System, 72", TENSL UHPC casting with FSC® Recycled 100% Teak hardwood slat inset
SBQUA-72AP Quadra Seating System, 72", TENSL UHPC casting with powdercoated aluminum and planter liner insets
SBQUA-72TP Quadra Seating System, 72", TENSL UHPC casting with TENSL UHPC and planter liner insets
SBQUA-72WP Quadra Seating System, 72", TENSL UHPC casting with FSC® Recycled 100% Teak hardwood slat and planter liner insets
NO PATTERN BIAS
PRODUCT DATA
page 5 of 5  |  Rev. 05-19-21
QUADRA™ SEATING SYSTEM